
Southeast Texas Regional Planning Commission
Transportation Planning Committee Members and Alternates
 
Government Entity                       Primary Voting Members                          Alternate Members

 
Hardin County                               L.W. Cooper,  County Commissioner      Alvin Roberts, County Commissioner
                                                          nubbin.cooper@co.hardin.tx.us              alvin.roberts@co.hardin.tx.us
[bookmark: _GoBack]

Jefferson County                           Eddie Arnold, County Commissioner      Don Rao, Director of Engineering
                                                          eddiearnold@co.jefferson.tx.us              drao@co.jefferson.tx.us


Orange County                              Jody Crump, County Commissioner        Barry Burton, County Commissioner
                                                          jcrump@co.orange.tx.us                          owenburton@pnx.com


City of Beaumont                          Becky Ames, Mayor                                    Joe Majdalani, Publics Work Director
                                                         bames@ci.beaumont.tx.us                      jmajdalani@ci.beaumont.tx.us


City of Bridge City                         Kirk Roccaforte, Mayor                              Gerald Robinson, Public Works Director
                                                          stisdale@bridgecitytex.com                     grobinson@bridgecitytex.com


City of Groves                                Brad Bailey, Mayor                                     Troy Foxworth, Public Works Director
                                                          bbailey@cigrovestx.com                           tfoxworth@cigrovestx.com


City of Lumberton                        Don Surratt, Mayor                                     Steve Clark, City Manager
                                                          tfoxworth@cigrovestx.com                      sclark@gtbizclass.com


City of Nederland                         Chris Duque, City Manager                       Steve Hamilton, Public Works Director
                                                          cduque@ci.nederland.tx.us                     shamilt@ci.nederland.tx.us
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City of Orange                               Kelvin Knauf, Planning Director               Jim Wolf, Public Works Director
                                                          kknauf@orangetx.org                               jwolf@orangetx.org


City of Port Arthur                        Derrick Freeman, Mayor                           Rawetts Baaheth, Director of Public Works
                                                         derrick.freeman@portarthurtx.gov              rawetts.baaheth@portarthurtx.gov


City of Port Neches                       R. Glenn Johnson, Mayor                          Taylor Shelton, Director of Public Works
                                                          jmendoza@ci.port-neches.tx.us              tshelton@ci.port-neches.tx.us


City of Silsbee                                Herbert Muckleroy, Mayor                       Joe Moreno, Director of Public Works
                                                          DeeAnn@cityofsilsbee.com                     jmoreno@cityofsilsbee.com


City of Vidor                                   Robert Viator, Mayor                                 Michael Kunst, City Manager
                                                          rviator@cityofvidor.com                           mkunst@cityofvidor.com


City of West Orange                     Jon Sherwin, Public Works Supervisor              Shirley Bonnin, Mayor Pro Tem
                                                          jonsherwin@att.net                                  westorange@cityofwestorange.com


Beaumont TxDOT District           Tucker Ferguson, District Engineer          Adam Jack, Director of TP&D
                                                         tucker.ferguson@txdot.gov                      adam.jack@txdot.gov
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